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HEGOI INTXAUSPE
PEDROSA

N& ecute; en: ZARAUTZ 10-
04-1983
NO

Condition fois

Club

IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

Club N°

| TSASOKO

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

18
18

16
17

16

18

16

10
12

12

75

164
114

78
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18

20:06,88 21:39,84
19:53,70 21:53,34

19:25,24 21:31,08
19:42,84 22:21,50

20:10,28 20:34,08

20:20,39 22:52,92

19:33,26 23:30,48

19:06,38 21:58,40

19:58,38 22:11,50



